
HOUSE WINE – LA CORTE (12%) IGT

Red / White / Rose
£20.95 (Bottle)   £6.50 (175ml)   £7.50 (250ml)

wines

Merlot
Ruby red with garnet reflections. The bouquet is intense                                   
and spicy, with a hint of wild berries (12%) IGT

Montepuliciano
Purplish red in colour the aromas of small red berries are              
accompanied by hints of spices (12.5%) DOC

Valpolicella
The palate is dry, full-bodied, savour and harmonious,                                   
a delicate bouquet reminiscent of cherry blossom (12%) DOC

Primitivo
full bodied with superior complexity, slightly refined in barrique.                    
A rich bouquet with wild berry fruits, dark cherry and plum (13.5%) IGT

Chianti
Medium bodied, this fruity red wine brims with flavours                                                         
of ripe cherries (13%) DOCG

Malbec (Argentinian)
Full bodied, with notes of ripe fruit and traces of tobacco                             
and butterscotch (14%)

Barbera D’Alba
Full bodied, ruby red colour with hints of black cherries, raspberries, 
candied apple, white pepper, prunes, and tobacco (13%) DOC

Barolo
Red ruby colour, fragrance of raspberries, plums, and a complete                                      
range of spices and liquorice. Rich and full-flavoured (13.5%) DOC 

white
Trebbiano
Straw yellow colour with fruity aromas and hints of apple,                         
acacia flowers and mineral notes(12%) DOC

Soave
Straw yellow with hints of hawthorn, elderberry, and violet.                          
Dry and well-balanced in the mouth (12.5%) DOC

Pinot Grigio
Pale yellow, with floral notes, the taste is a pleasing                         
freshness with a clean and dry finish(12.5%) DOC

Sauvignon
Straw yellow with notes of sage, tomato lead and mettle,                     
followed by citrus overtones. Lively and aromatic (12.5%) IGT

Gavi Di Gavi
Straw-yellow colour is accompanied by the scent of cut grass, white 
flowers, medlar and yellow citrus fruits(12.5%) DOC

Grecco Di Tufo
Straw yellow with delicate golden reflections. With hints of yellow peach 
and apricot and orange blossom (13%) DOCG

sparkling
£7.50

£30.95

£30.95

£32.95

£69.95

WINES AVALIABLE BY THE GLASS 
(175ml)   (250ml)
£7.50 £9.50
£7.50 £9.50
£7.50 £9.50

Merlot 
Pinot Grigio
Pinot Grigio Blush

red

rose
Pinot Grigio Blush
Light pink in colour. Fruity notes of strawberry and cherries with a 
characteristic dry and clean finish (12%) DOC

Zinfandel
A lively and fruity rose with aromas and flavours of strawberries,                                   
raspberries, and cherry (11%)

beers & cider
Corona 4.5%

Peroni Libera 0.0%

Kopparberg 4.0%

Peroni 5.1%

Moretti 4.6%

Ichnusa 4.7%

spirits

premium spirits

liqueurs

shots

25ml £3.95  50ml £5.95

Bacardi, Captain Morgan, Captain Morgan Spiced, Grappa, Pimm’s, 
Jameson’s, Jack Daniels, Southern Comfort, Famous Grouse,           

Gordon’s Gin, Gordon’s Pink Gin, Smirnoff Vodka 

25ml £4.95  50ml £7.95

Martell VS, Remy Martin VSOP, Courvoisier VS,                                   
Vecchia Romana, Bombay Sapphire, Absolut Vodka 

25ml £3.95  50ml £5.95

Tia Maria, Bailey’s, Malibu, Archer’s,                                                 
Frangelico, Disaronno, Amaretto, Cointreau

1 SHOT £2.95    2 SHOTS £5.40    4 SHOTS £10.40    6 SHOTS £15.00   

Limoncello, Sambuca, Tequila, Tequila Rose, Jägermeister

mixers
£0.95

Coke, Coke Zero, Lemonade, Soda Water, Tonic Water, Orange Juice, 
Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice, Pineapple Juice

£0.50
Lime Cordial

330ml £4.50
330ml £4.50
330ml £4.50

330ml £4.50
330ml £3.50
500ml £5.95

£24.95

£25.95

£25.95

£28.50

£28.50

£29.95

£30.95

£59.95

£21.95

£23.95

£24.95

£25.95

£35.95

£37.95

£25.95

£26.50

Prosecco (Glass)

Prosecco 921
Sparkling wine, with a vivacious froth and subtle                                                                       
but persistent perlage DOC

Spumante Rose                                                                    
Bright pink, a light, fine and lingering perlage

Prosecco Superiore
Fresh and full flavoured, eminently drinkable DOC

Moët & Chandon



Aperol Spritz
Prosecco, aperol, soda water

Campari Spritz                                                                  
Prosecco, campari, soda water

Bellini                                                                                  
Peach juice, prosecco

Le Tre Sorelle
Prosecco, strawberry syrup, strawberries 

spritz

cocktails
Cosmopolitan                                                                   £8.50
Vodka, cointreau, cranberry juice, lime juice

Margarita                                                                         £8.50
Tequila, triple sec, lime juice

Sapphire Martini                                                               £8.50                                         
Gin, peach schnapps, blue curacao

Espresso Martini                                                               £8.50
Vodka, espresso, coffee liqueur

Baileys Espresso Martini                                                    £8.50
Vodka, espresso, baileys

Mojito                                                                             £8.50
Bacardi, lime juice, mint leaves, sugar, soda water

Pina Colada                                                                     £8.50
Malibu, rum, coconut, cream, milk, pineapple juice

Sex On The Beach                                                            £8.50
Peach schnapps, vodka, orange juice, cranberry juice 

Long Island Iced Tea                                                       £10.50
Vodka, gin, tequila, rum, cointreau with coke or cranberry 

alcohol free cocktails
Blue Lemonade
Blue curacao, lemon juice, lemonade

Red Devil
Orange juice, pineapple juice, grenadine

Pineapple Daiquiri
Pineapple juice, sugar syrup, lime 

Coke
Coke Zero 
Sprite
Appletiser
J20
Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Peach Juice                                                                    
Soda Water
Tonic Water                                                                             
Still Water
Sparkling Water

330ml £3.50
330ml £3.50
330ml £3.50
275ml £3.50
270ml £3.50
200ml £2.95
200ml £2.95
200ml £2.95
200ml £1.95
200ml £1.95
500ml £2.50
500ml £2.50

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

soft drinks


