wines

WINES	Δ\/ΔΙ	IARIF	BY THE	GL ASS
	$\Delta V \Delta I$			GLAJJ

Mandak	(175ml) (250ml)
Merlot	£7.50 £9.50
Pinot Grigio	£7.50 £9.50
Pinot Grigio Blush	£7.50 £9.50

red

10ea	
Merlot Ruby red with garnet reflections. The bouquet is intense and spicy, with a hint of wild berries (12%) IGT	£24.95
Montepuliciano Purplish red in colour the aromas of small red berries are accompanied by hints of spices (12.5%) DOC	£25.95
Valpolicella The palate is dry, full-bodied, savour and harmonious, a delicate bouquet reminiscent of cherry blossom (12%) DOC	£25.95
Primitivo full bodied with superior complexity, slightly refined in barrique. A rich bouquet with wild berry fruits, dark cherry and plum (13.5%) IGT	£28.50
Chianti Medium bodied, this fruity red wine brims with flavours of ripe cherries (13%) DOCG	£28.50
Malbec (Argentinian) Full bodied, with notes of ripe fruit and traces of tobacco and butterscotch (14%)	£29.95
Barbera D'Alba Full bodied, ruby red colour with hints of black cherries, raspberries, candied apple, white pepper, prunes, and tobacco (13%) DOC	£30.95
Barolo Red ruby colour, fragrance of raspberries, plums, and a complete range of spices and liquorice. Rich and full-flavoured (13.5%) DOC	£59.95
	Ruby red with garnet reflections. The bouguet is intense and spicy, with a hint of wild berries (12%) IGT Montepuliciano Purplish red in colour the aromas of small red berries are accompanied by hints of spices (12.5%) DOC Valpolicella The palate is dry, full-bodied, savour and harmonious, a delicate bouquet reminiscent of cherry blossom (12%) DOC Primitivo full bodied with superior complexity, slightly refined in barrique. A rich bouquet with wild berry fruits, dark cherry and plum (13.5%) IGT Chianti Medium bodied, this fruity red wine brims with flavours of ripe cherries (13%) DOCG Malbec (Argentinian) Full bodied, with notes of ripe fruit and traces of tobacco and butterscotch (14%) Barbera D'Alba Full bodied, ruby red colour with hints of black cherries, raspberries, candied apple, white pepper, prunes, and tobacco (13%) DOC Barolo

white

Trebbiano Straw yellow colour with fruity aromas and hints of apple, acacia flowers and mineral notes (12%) DOC	£21.95
Soave Straw yellow with hints of hawthorn, elderberry, and violet. Dry and well-balanced in the mouth (12.5%) DOC	£23.95
Pinot Grigio Pale yellow, with floral notes, the taste is a pleasing freshness with a clean and dry finish(12.5%) DOC	£24.95
Sauvignon Straw yellow with notes of sage, tomato lead and mettle, followed by citrus overtones. Lively and aromatic (12.5%) IGT	£25.95
Gavi Di Gavi Straw-yellow colour is accompanied by the scent of cut grass, white flowers, medlar and yellow citrus fruits (12.5%) DOC	£35.95
Grecco Di Tufo Straw yellow with delicate golden reflections. With hints of yellow peach and apricot and orange blossom (13%) DOCG	£37.95

rose

Pinot Grigio Blush Light pink in colour. Fruity notes of strawberry and cherries with a characteristic dry and clean finish (12%) DOC	£25.95
Zinfandel A lively and fruity rose with aromas and flavours of strawberries, raspherries, and cherry (11%)	£26.50

sparkling

Prosecco (Glass)

£7.50

Prosecco 921 Sparkling wine, with a vivacious froth and subtle but persistent perlage DOC	£30.95
Spumante Rose Bright pink, a light, fine and lingering perlage	£30.95
Prosecco Superiore Fresh and full flavoured, eminently drinkable DOC	£32.95
Moët & Chandon	£69.95

beers & cider

Peroni 5.1%	330ml £4.50	Corona 4.5%	330ml £4.50
Moretti 4.6%	330ml £4.50	Peroni Libera 0.0%	330ml £3.50
Ichnusa 4.7%	330ml £4.50	Kopparberg 4.0%	500ml £5.95

spirits

25ml £3.95 50ml £5.95

Bacardi, Captain Morgan, Captain Morgan Spiced, Grappa, Pimm's, Jameson's, Jack Daniels, Southern Comfort, Famous Grouse, Gordon's Gin, Gordon's Pink Gin, Smirnoff Vodka

premium spirits

25ml £4.95 50ml £7.95

Martell VS, Remy Martin VSOP, Courvoisier VS, Vecchia Romana, Bombay Sapphire, Absolut Vodka

liqueurs

25ml £3.95 50ml £5.95

Tia Maria, Bailey's, Malibu, Archer's, Frangelico, Disaronno, Amaretto, Cointreau

shots

1 SHOT £2.95 2 SHOTS £5.40 4 SHOTS £10.40 6 SHOTS £15.00 Limoncello, Sambuca, Tequila, Tequila Rose, Jägermeister

mixers

£0.95

Coke, Coke Zero, Lemonade, Soda Water, Tonic Water, Orange Juice, Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice, Pineapple Juice £0.50

Lime Cordial

spritz

Aperol Spritz Prosecco, aperol, soda water	£7.95
Campari Spritz Prosecco, campari, soda water	£7.95
Bellini Peach juice, prosecco	£7.95
Le Tre Sorelle Prosecco, strawberry syrup, strawberries	£7.95

cocktails

Cosmopolitan Vodka, cointreau, cranberry juice, lime juice	£8.50
Margarita Tequila, triple sec, lime juice	£8.50
Sapphire Martini Gin, peach schnapps, blue curacao	£8.50
Espresso Martini Vodka, espresso, coffee liqueur	£8.50
Baileys Espresso Martini Vodka, espresso, baileys	£8.50
Mojito Bacardi, lime juice, mint leaves, sugar, soda water	£8.50
Pina Colada Malibu, rum, coconut, cream, milk, pineapple juice	£8.50
Sex On The Beach Peach schnapps, vodka, orange juice, cranberry juice	£8.50
Long Island Iced Tea Vodka, gin, tequila, rum, cointreau with coke or cranberry	£10.50

alcohol free cocktails

Blue Lemonade Blue curacao, lemon juice, lemonade	£5.95
Red Devil Orange juice, pineapple juice, grenadine	£5.95
Pineapple Daiquiri Pineapple juice, sugar syrup, lime	£5.95

soft drinks

Coke Coke Zero Sprite Appletiser J20 Apple Juice Orange Juice Peach Juice Soda Water Tonic Water Still Water	330ml £3.50 330ml £3.50 330ml £3.50 275ml £3.50 270ml £3.50 200ml £2.95 200ml £2.95 200ml £2.95 200ml £1.95 200ml £1.95 500ml £2.50
	500ml £2.50
Sparkling Water	500ml £2.50

le tre sorelle

Authentic Italian Restaurant



